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Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Keiara Jones-Tyrell391
Milton Springers

4.0004.4003.9003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.8508.9508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 12.850 12.15013.250 50.850
Place: 5* 1 1 6* 1 

1 

Rebecca Squires375
Cygnus

4.4004.0003.5004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.3008.5508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 12.050 12.55012.300 50.150
Place: 1 10 6T 2 2 

2 

Melody Periera367
Adrenaline

3.8003.9004.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.7008.2008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.300 12.30012.600 50.000
Place: 3 8T 3 5* 3 

3 

Kierra Singh399
World Class

3.9004.1004.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.8008.6008.2508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.250 11.70012.700 49.000
Place: 6* 9 2 11T 4 

4 

Sarah Jodoin Di Maria386
Gym-Plus

3.5003.4003.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.4508.8508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 12.650 11.60011.850 48.700
Place: 5* 4 9T 13 5 

5 

Justine Ally384
Gym-Plus

4.1004.0003.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8508.0508.7508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 11.850 11.95012.050 48.600
Place: 4 12T 8 8 6 

6 

Mackenzie MacLeod380
Dudziak's (USA)

3.4003.9003.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.4508.2508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 11.950 11.10012.350 48.250
Place: 2 11 5 16T 7 

7 

Erin McGettigan374
Cygnus

3.8004.3004.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.1508.4007.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 12.400 12.30011.450 47.600
Place: 17T 6 12 5* 8 

8 

Grace Holmes395
Stampede City

4.2004.2004.3003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.6006.7008.4008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.700 11.80010.900 47.500
Place: 11T 3 16 10T 9T

9T

Sabrina Fryer392
Rose City

3.5003.7003.7003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.1508.0008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 11.700 11.80011.850 47.500
Place: 10* 14 9T 10T 9T

9T
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Jasmine Chevrier383
Gymnitours

4.1004.2004.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.2006.3508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 10.350 12.35012.400 47.400
Place: 7T 21 4 4 10T

10T

Jasmine Fortin-Lafreniere385
Gym-Plus

3.4002.9004.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.0508.8008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 12.800 11.65010.950 47.400
Place: 13T 2 15T 12T 10T

10T

Catherine Legault370
Campiagile

4.4003.7004.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2006.9507.3007.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 11.400 12.60010.650 46.900
Place: 8T 15 19 1 11 

11 

Rachel Leduc369
Campiagile

3.6003.2003.3003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.5508.5508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.850 12.05010.750 46.850
Place: 9* 12T 17T 7 12 

12 

Barbara Parker381
East York

3.6003.2003.2003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.5508.6008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.800 11.55010.750 46.400
Place: 7T 13 17T 14 13 

13 

Adele Rico-Lamontagne382
Flipgym

4.0003.6002.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.1008.5008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 10.500 12.15011.700 46.350
Place: 13T 20 10 6* 14T

14T

Olivia Hindle398
World Class

3.7004.4004.0002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.9508.3508.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.950 12.350 11.70011.350 46.350
Place: 20 7 13 11T 14T

14T

Jessi Siemens373
Can-Am

3.9004.2003.8002.900Diff:
Exec: 6.9007.9508.5008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 12.300 10.80012.150 46.250
Place: 19 8T 7 17 15 

15 

Anna DoCouto397
World Class

4.4003.5004.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.5006.9508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 10.950 11.80011.000 46.000
Place: 8T 17 14 10T 16 

16 

Lauren Dolby368
Bluewater

3.7003.7004.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.4006.4008.5508.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 12.550 11.10010.100 45.450
Place: 16 5 22 16T 17 

17 
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Madisson Hodgson393
Rose City

4.1003.9003.9003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.5508.4005.4008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 9.300 11.65012.300 45.400
Place: 10* 24 6T 12T 18 

18 

Ciara Kemball388
Lion's Pride

3.8003.4002.4003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.4007.1008.650

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.350 9.500 11.85010.700 44.400
Place: 6* 23 18 9 19 

19 

Vanessa Landry387
Gym-Plus

4.1003.3002.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.1006.6008.2008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.000 11.2009.900 44.300
Place: 9* 16T 23T 15 20 

20 

Michelle Deshaies378
Dudziak's (USA)

4.0002.9003.8002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.0006.8508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 10.650 12.5009.900 44.250
Place: 18 18T 23T 3 21 

21 

Alexandra Racine371
Campiagile

3.9003.5004.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 6.6007.4506.5508.400

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 10.650 10.40010.950 44.100
Place: 11T 18T 15T 19T 22 

22 

Jessica Wolfe394
Rose City

2.7003.1004.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.1507.0008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.000 10.10010.250 43.400
Place: 12 16T 20 20 23 

23 

Desirae Giesbrecht372
Can-Am

2.7003.0002.0002.900Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.6008.5507.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.650 10.550 10.40011.600 43.200
Place: 21 19 11T 19T 24 

24 

Morgan Folkerson665
Gadbois

3.7003.7001.8002.900Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.9005.5009.200

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.200 7.300 11.65011.600 42.750
Place: 9T 27 11T 12T 25 

25 

Molly Cianchette377
Dudziak's (USA)

3.0003.1003.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.1005.7507.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 9.250 10.70010.200 41.600
Place: 17T 25 21 18 26 

26 

Paris Leigh389
Lion's Pride

3.1003.9003.2003.700Diff:
Exec: 6.4505.0506.9008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 10.100 9.5508.950 40.500
Place: 14 22 25 21 27 

27 
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Meghan Holley379
Dudziak's (USA)

2.5002.6001.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 6.9507.0506.2508.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 8.050 9.4509.650 38.900
Place: 15 26 24 22 28 

28 

Sanja Skoko396
T-Dot Tumblers

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 22* 28* 26* 23* 29*

29*

Courtney Christoforo376
Dudziak's (USA)

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 22* 28* 26* 23* 29*

29*

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gymnix


